NITELIGHT™ Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: October 15, 2018 10:28 AM
© Optic Arts 2018
1 of 7
•  Standard Color Temperatures: 2000K, 2400K, 2700K, 3000K,

OWA-60U-24 (pg. 6)
Flat; Corner (pg. 5)
PART NUMBER BUILDER
++
FLEXDC.NITELIGHT STNFM = Starter fixture (no feed through); built-in motion sensor
STM = Starter fixture (feed through); built-in motion sensor
STNFD1 = Starter fixture (no feed through); external
door sensor unit; 1 sensor
STNFD2 = Starter fixture (no feed through); external
door sensor unit; 2 sensor
STNFD3 = Starter fixture (no feed through); external door sensor
unit; 3 sensor
STD1 = Starter fixture (feed through); external door
sensor unit; 1 sensor
STD2 = Starter fixture (feed through); external door
sensor unit; 2 sensor
STD3 = Starter fixture (feed through); external door
sensor unit; 3 sensor
MD = Middle fixture
END = End fixture
20 = 2000K
24 = 2400K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
60 = 6000K
A = Amber
00 = Corner
01 = Flat
+ +
15 = 1.5W
30 = 3.0W
FIXTURE TYPESERIES COLOR CHANNEL TYPE WATTAGE
XX = Custom Length
(Inches)
Note:
Max run length of
1.5W = 40.00’
Max run length of
3.0W = 20.00’
+
LENGTH
CLOSET
RATED
NITELIGHT™ Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: October 15, 2018 10:28 AM
© Optic Arts 2018
2 of 7
2000K
2400K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4100K
6000K
1.5W/ft
92.65 lm/ft 61.62 lm/W
113.67 lm/ft 75.78 lm/W
133.47 lm/ft 88.98 lm/W
134.07 lm/ft 89.38 lm/W
141.31 lm/ft 94.21 lm/W
144.41 lm/ft 96.33 lm/W
140.01 lm/ft 93.34 W
2.2W/ft
124.66 lm/ft 46.47 lm/W
150.00 lm/ft 68.00 lm/W
154.00 lm/ft 70.00 lm/W
176.00 lm/ft 80.00 lm/W
161.00 lm/ft 73.00 lm/W